4100 - 4" Marble Cutter

4100 MARBLE CUTTER 110mm

e Esptionsl P Tok Qoping

Item No |Part No |Description Item No |Part No |Description
1 113002 [Base 49  1431007B |Carbon brush
2 238001 |Wing Bolt 50  |433002A |brush cap
3 319025 |sleeve 51 1411029 |cable
4 231005 |screw M4x15 52 332006 |cord protector
5 273006 |Spring key 53 318001 |cord clamp
6 162001 A [gear case 54 1443007 |capacitor
7 211003 |bearing 55 437001 |terminal board
8 252004 |retaining ring 56 1623021 [spanner
9 136035 |gear 57 623033 |socket wrench
10 |251005 |retaining ring 58 624005 |water accessory
11 243005 |wave washer 59 1624008 |hose
12 143014 |sleeve 60 1624001 |pipe
13 [211067 |bearing
14 1276002 |key
15 133031 [spindle
16 336002 [seal
17 342002 |Paper washer
18 |161002A [bearing box
19 |182016 [inner flange

20 [242004 |[washer

21  [241002 [spring washer
22 |234008 |[screw M5x25
23 182010 |outer flange
24 (234003 |Bolt M6x18 left hand
25 (333002 |Oring

26 [252001 [retainer

27 136036 |pinion

28 [211023 |bearing

29 [276001 |key

30 [442041 |armature

31 319024 |spacer

32 |211021 [bearing

33 114001 |washer

34 [333015 |Oring

35 221031 |screw ST5x65
36  |441040 |Fieldcoil

37 321005 |baffle plate
38 [314026A |handle cover
39 [335002 |small switch cap
40  [335003 |[big switch cap
41 [445013 |switch

42 |338016 |[rubber

43 |313002A |[field housing
44 |541006 [name plate

45 222002 |screw ST4x16
46 1231010 [screw M5x25
47  |235001 |[screw M5x8
48  |432001A [brush holder




